Flachen (mz, a, ha, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 3

Blatt 8

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

30000 m2 =7
() 0,03 km?
() 30a
(] 300 ha
(] 0,03 ha

232000 m2 =?

() 2,32 km?
(] 232a
() 2,32 ha
() 23,2 ha

8100a="7?
() 81ha
() 0,81 km?
() 8,1 km2
(] 81000 m2

139 ha="?
(] 1,39 km?
() 13,9 km?
() 1390 a
() 1390 m2

b)

b)

0,53 kmz2="?
() 53000 a
(] 5,3ha
() 53 ha
(] 53000 m2

125 ha=?
() 12500 a
(] 12500 m?
(] 1250 a
() 1,25 km?

2,8ha="?
() 280 a
() 2800 a
() 0,28 km?
(] 280 m2

840 a="?
(] 84000 m?
(] 0,84 ha
() 8,4 km?2
(] 8,4 ha

c)

148 a="?
(] 0,148 ha
(] 1,48 km?
(] 14800 m?
() 14,8 ha

1,41 km2="?
() 1410 ha
() 141000 a
() 141 ha
() 14100 m?

27000 m2 =7
() 27 ha
() 2,7ha
() 2,7 km?2
() 2700 a

0,05 kmz2="7?
() 500 ha
() 500 m2
(] 50000 m2

(] 50a
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